Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-855-465-5445    |    rdalighting.com 111 | 2022
HELIX2-LED300
Performance Area Light
BL2S-LED120A50
IDEAL APPLICATIONS
PP
PP PP

HELIX2-LED300
Performance Area Light
ORDERING GUIDE:
Ordering Guide For Accessories
Check the items that you wish to order:
052001 HELIX2 YOKE MOUNT BRZ
052002 HELIX1/2 DIRECT MOUNT F/RND AND SQR POLE BRZ
052003 HELIX1/2 TRUNNION MOUNT BRZ
052004 HELIX1/2 SLIP FITTER BRZ
052267 RC-100 MOTION SENSOR REMOTE CONTROL
DIMHELIX2 LED300
Fixture Wattage
LED300
Voltage
B- 120-277V*
L - 480V
Color Temp.
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K*
5K - 5000K*
Beam Options Finish Dimming Controls
BLANK
HCO - House
Cutoff**
SCO - Side
Cutoff**
BRZ - Bronze*
CC - Custom
Color
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
BLANK
DMS - Dimming
PIR Motion
Sensor
7PIN - 7 PIN
Receptacle For
Smart Control
Systems
PC - Twist Lock
T2 - Type 2
T3 - Type 3
T4 -Type 4
T5 - Type 5
T3R - Type III
Distribution
Rotated Right
T3L - Type III
Distribution
Rotated Left
T4R - Type IV
Distribution
Rotated Right
T4L - Type IV
Distribution
Rotated Left
T2R - Type II
Distribution
Rotated Right
T2L - Type II
Distribution
Rotated Left